WINES LIST

GLS / BTL
VINI BIANCHI / White Wine
MARRENON LES GRAINS CHARDONNAY, SOUTH OF FRANCE -mid bodied, off dry 18 /90
PICCINI BIANCO TOSCANA , IGT, ITALY - mid bodied, off dry 17/ 85
SANTA HELENA VARIETAL SAUVIGNON BLANC, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE - mid bodied, dry 16 / 80
VINI ROSSI / Red Wine
MARRENON LES GRAINS PINOT NOIR, SOUTH OF FRANCE -mid bodied, off dry 18/ 90
PICCINI CHIANTI DOCG, TOSCANA, ITALY -mid bodied, dry 17/ 85
SANTA HELENA VARIETAL MERLOT, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE —full bodied, off dry 16/ 80
VINI ROSA / Rosé
MARRENON PETULA ROSE, SOUTHERN RHONE, FRANCE -mid bodied, off dry 18/ 90
Prosecco / Champagne
PICCINI PROSECCO VENETIAN DRESS MONDO, DOG EXTRA DRY, ITALY 20/90
MOET AND CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT N.V 148
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT CHAMPAGNE N.V, REIMS, FRANCE 230
DON PERIGON VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE, EPERNAY, FRANCE 430
VINI ROSSI/red wine BOTTLE
BAROSSA VALLEY ESTATE SHIRAZ, BAROSSA VALLEY, AUSTRALIA —full bodied, off dry 145
AURORA RESERVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SERRA GAUCHA, BRAZIL —full bodied, off dry 125
PASCAL BOUCHARD BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR, BOURGOGNE, FRANCE -mid bodied, dry 135
CHATEAU TEYSSIER PEZAT BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR ROUGE, FRANCE -full bodied, dry 135
DOMAINE DE CRISTIA, COTES DU RHONE ROUGE, FRANCE -mid bodied, dry 165
VALIANO CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG, TOSCANA, ITALY -mid bodied, dry 135
BODEGAS IZADI, TRAMPRANILLO, CRIANZA DOC, RIOJA, SPAIN -full bodied, off dry 145
VINI BIANCHI/white wine
PASCAL BOUCHARD BOURGOGNE ALIGOTE, BOURGOGNE, FRANCE -full bodied, dry 135
PASCAL BOUCHARD BLANCS CAILLOUX CHABLIS, CHABLIS, FRANCE -mid bodied, dry 145
GITTON PERE ET FILS POUILLY-FUME, FRANCE -mid bodied, off dry 195
TENUTA CARRETTA GAVI BIANCO DOCG, ITALY —full bodied, dry 135
BODEGAS IZADI SELECCION WHITE DOC, SPAIN -full bodied, off dry 145

PRICES SUBJECT TO GST AND 10% SVC



DRINKS LIST

COFFEE
ESPRESSO
DOPPIO/MACCHIATO

CAFFE LATTE/CAPPUCCINO/MAROCCHINO

WATER
SAN FELICE STILL 750ML
SAN FELICE SPARKLING 750ML

MOCKTAILS
PALERMO ICED LEMON TEA

BLACK TEA INFUSED WITH PASSION FRUIT

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
STRAWBERRY, LEMON

FIZZY PEACH
PEACH PUREE, LIMONATA

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ
PROSECCO, APEROL, SODA WATER

CLASSIC NEGRONI
GIN, SWEET VERMOUTH, CAMPARI

GARIBALDI
CAMPARI, SODA, ORANGE JUICE

TEQUILA SUNRISE
TEQUILA, ORANGE, GRENADINE

GODFATHER
SCOTCH, WHISKY, AMARETTO

BELLINI
PROSECCO, PEACH

DIGESTIF
SAMBUCA/LIMONCELLO/ GRAPPA

DRAUGHT BEER

STELLA ARTOIS % PINT 14 PINT 17

BOTTLED BEER
KRONENBOUG / GUINNESS STOUT

14

24

24

24

24

24

24

12

14

TEA
CHAMOMILE/EARL GRAY/PEPPERMINT
ENGLISH BREAKFAST

SODAS & JUICES
COKE/DIET COKE/SPRITE/GINGER ALE

ORANGE/CRANBERRY/LIME
SAN PELLEGRINO (LIMONATA)

SPIRITS

WHISKY
MALT
HAKUSHU

LAGAVULIN 16 YRS

BALVENIE 14 YRS CARIBBEAN CASK
YAMAZAKI RESERVE
GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS

BLENDED

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YRS
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

HENDRICK'S GIN

TEQUILA
CAMINO
PATRON SILVER

BOURBON
JACK DANIEL'S/ BULLET BOURBON

VODKA
ABSOLUT
BELVEDERE

RUM
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
MYER'S DARK RUM

GLS/BTL
24/320

24/300

28/425

14/200
24/300

14
16

14

14
16

12
14



