

WINES LIST

GLS / BTL

VINI BIANCHI / White Wine

MARRENON LES GRAINS CHARDONNAY, SOUTH OF FRANCE –mid bodied, off dry	18 / 90
PICCINI BIANCO TOSCANA , IGT, ITALY – mid bodied, off dry	17 / 85
SANTA HELENA VARIETAL SAUVIGNON BLANC, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE – mid bodied, dry	16 / 80

VINI ROSSI / Red Wine

MARRENON LES GRAINS PINOT NOIR, SOUTH OF FRANCE –mid bodied, off dry	18 / 90
PICCINI CHIANTI DOCG, TOSCANA, ITALY –mid bodied, dry	17 / 85
SANTA HELENA VARIETAL MERLOT, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE –full bodied, off dry	16 / 80

VINI ROSA / Rosé

MARRENON PETULA ROSÉ, SOUTHERN RHÔNE, FRANCE –mid bodied, off dry	18 / 90
---	---------

Prosecco / Champagne

PICCINI PROSECCO VENETIAN DRESS MONDO, DOC EXTRA DRY, ITALY	20/90
MOËT AND CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT N.V	148
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT CHAMPAGNE N.V, REIMS, FRANCE	230
DON PERIGON VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE, EPERNAY, FRANCE	450

VINI ROSSI/red wine

BOTTLE

BAROSSA VALLEY ESTATE SHIRAZ, BAROSSA VALLEY, AUSTRALIA –full bodied, off dry	145
AURORA RESERVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SERRA GAÚCHA, BRAZIL –full bodied, off dry	125
PASCAL BOUCHARD BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR, BOURGOGNE, FRANCE –mid bodied, dry	135
CHATEAU TEYSSIER PEZAT BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR ROUGE, FRANCE –full bodied, dry	135
DOMAINE DE CRISTIA, COTES DU RHONE ROUGE, FRANCE –mid bodied, dry	165
VALIANO CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG, TOSCANA, ITALY –mid bodied, dry	135
BODEGAS IZADI, TRAMPRANILLO, CRIANZA DOC, RIOJA, SPAIN –full bodied, off dry	145

VINI BIANCHI/white wine

PASCAL BOUCHARD BOURGOGNE ALIGOTÉ, BOURGOGNE, FRANCE –full bodied, dry	135
PASCAL BOUCHARD BLANCS CAILLOUX CHABLIS, CHABLIS, FRANCE –mid bodied, dry	145
GITTON PERE ET FILS POUILLY-FUME, FRANCE –mid bodied, off dry	195
TENUTA CARRETTA GAVI BIANCO DOCG, ITALY –full bodied, dry	135
BODEGAS IZADI SELECCION WHITE DOC, SPAIN –full bodied, off dry	145

DRINKS LIST

COFFEE

ESPRESSO	6
DOPPIO/MACCHIATO	8
CAFFE LATTE/CAPPUCCINO/MAROCCHINO	

WATER

SAN FELICE STILL 750ML	8
SAN FELICE SPARKLING 750ML	8

MOCKTAILS

PALERMO ICED LEMON TEA	
BLACK TEA INFUSED WITH PASSION FRUIT	14

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	
STRAWBERRY, LEMON	15

FIZZY PEACH	
PEACH PUREE, LIMONATA	15

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ	
PROSECCO, APEROL, SODA WATER	24

CLASSIC NEGRONI	
GIN, SWEET VERMOUTH, CAMPARI	24

GARIBALDI	
CAMPARI, SODA, ORANGE JUICE	24

TEQUILA SUNRISE	
TEQUILA, ORANGE, GRENADINE	24

GODFATHER	
SCOTCH, WHISKY, AMARETTO	24

BELLINI	
PROSECCO, PEACH	24

DIGESTIF	
SAMBUCA/LIMONCELLO/ GRAPPA	12

DRAUGHT BEER

STELLA ARTOIS	½ PINT 14	PINT 17
---------------	-----------	---------

BOTTLED BEER

KRONENBOUG / GUINNESS STOUT	14
-----------------------------	----

TEA

CHAMOMILE/EARL GRAY/PEPPERMINT	8
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	

SODAS & JUICES

COKE/DIET COKE/SPRITE/GINGER ALE	8
ORANGE/CRANBERRY/LIME	
SAN PELLEGRINO (LIMONATA)	

SPIRITS

WHISKY

<i>MALT</i>	GLS/BTL
HAKUSHU	24/320

LAGAVULIN 16 YRS	
BALVENIE 14 YRS CARIBBEAN CASK	
YAMAZAKI RESERVE	
GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS	

BLENDED

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YRS	24/300
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	28/425

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	14/200
HENDRICK'S GIN	24/300

TEQUILA

CAMINO	14
PATRON SILVER	16

BOURBON

JACK DANIEL'S/ BULLET BOURBON	14
-------------------------------	----

VODKA

ABSOLUT	14
BELVEDERE	16

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	12
MYER'S DARK RUM	14